
Lake Temagami Level 2021

Date Level (m) Flow (m3/s)
6/22/2021 293.69 1.8
6/23/2021 293.69 1.8
6/24/2021 293.70 1.6
6/25/2021 293.69 1.8
6/26/2021 293.70 2.0
6/27/2021 293.72 2.4
6/28/2021 293.73 2.5

Ontario Power Generation Provisional Data

For further info please contact Note that the flow out of Lake Temagami is measured downstream of Cross Lake Dam.

Kate Cantin
p: (705) 268-9197 Data current as of    6/29/2021

292.80

293.00

293.20

293.40

293.60

293.80

294.00

294.20

1 Jan 31 Jan 3 Mar 2 Apr 3 May 2 Jun 3 Jul 2 Aug 2 Sep 2 Oct 2 Nov 2 Dec

D
ai

ly
 A

ve
ra

ge
 E

le
va

ti
o

n
 (

m
)
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